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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Katianna  Pyne350
Discover

9.875 9.450 9.6009.750 38.675
1 5 2 2 1 

1 

Ha iley S ha ffe r342
Discover

9.725 9.600 9.6509.525 38.500
2 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Brenna  Lea l398
Sugar Land

9.450 9.525 9.5509.775 38.300
11 3 1 4T 3 

3 

X ylina  X ac107
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.525 9.600 9.4759.600 38.200
5T 1T 3 7 4 

4 

Ka te lyn M a i392
Sugar Land

9.300 9.300 9.5759.400 37.575
16T 7 6 3 5T

5T

X im ena  Fe rnandez222
Max imum A thlet ics

9.525 9.500 9.4259.125 37.575
5T 4 7 8 5T

5T

Lucy Ellio tt266
F lips Tx

9.675 8.850 9.4009.425 37.350
3T 13T 5 9 7 

7 

C la ra  Laskow ski276
Love 's

9.675 9.200 9.2759.025 37.175
3T 8 10 12 8 

8 

F reya  T esta r231
Max imum A thlet ics

9.425 9.400 9.5008.800 37.125
12 6 14 6 9 

9 

A llison Haz lew ood291
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.500 8.900 9.5509.100 37.050
8T 12 8 4T 10 

10 

Abiga il P inon180
United Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 9.3759.050 36.725
13T 11 9 10 11 

11 

Ellie  W r ight246
W est Houston

9.325 9.025 9.0008.900 36.250
15 9 12 16 12 

12 

Lauren Luna147
Mary  Jane 's

9.100 8.800 9.2258.850 35.975
20 15 13 13T 13 

13 

A lyssa  M oe lle r156
NW  Kids

9.250 8.500 9.2258.925 35.900
18 20 11 13T 14 

14 

S haron Cox239
Bannon's 

9.500 8.850 9.1008.425 35.875
8T 13T 15 15 15 

15 

Na tha lia  Angulo184
K2 A cademy

9.475 9.000 8.8758.250 35.600
10 10 16 17 16 

16 

T om as ita  O rta137
Gionastics

9.300 8.650 9.3008.125 35.375
16T 18T 17 11 17 

17 

Lila  Gom ez185
K2 A cademy

9.525 8.700 8.8508.075 35.150
5T 17 18 18 18 

18 

Kenedi Gr iffin416
Beaumont

9.350 8.750 8.7007.975 34.775
13T 16 19 19 19 

19 

Ba iley S anchez384
Iron C ross

9.200 8.650 7.8507.800 33.500
19 18T 20 20 20 

20 
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